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East Coweta High School
2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Feb. 9 Friday McIntosh McIntosh 5:00
Feb. 12 Monday Alexander Home 5:30
Feb. 13 Tuesday Alexander Alexander 5:30
Feb. 16 Friday Pepperell Home 5:00
Feb. 19 Monday Douglas County Home 1:00(f)
Feb. 20 Tuesday Northgate Northgate 3:00
Feb. 21 Wednesday Mundy’s Mill Home 5:30
Feb. 22 Thursday McIntosh Home 2:00
Feb. 23 Friday Forest Park Home 5:30
Feb. 26 Monday Columbus Home 5:30
Feb. 27 Tuesday Mundy’s Mill Home 5:30
Feb. 29 Thursday Mary Persons Home 5:30
Mar. 1 Friday Pike Co. Pike Co. 5:55
Mar. 4 Monday Harris County Home 5:30
Mar. 6 Wednesday Pike Home 5:30
Mar. 8 Friday Thomasville Northgate 4:00
Mar. 12 Tuesday Newnan Home 5:55
Mar. 14 Thursday Rockmart Home 5:45
Mar. 15 Friday Upson Lee Home 6:00
Mar. 19 Tuesday Westlake Westlake 5:30*
Mar. 20 Wednesday Westlake Home 5:30*
Mar. 22 Friday Westlake Westlake 5:30*
Mar. 26 Tuesday Campbell Home 5:30*
Mar. 27 Wednesday Campbell Campbell 5:55*
Mar. 29 Friday Campbell Home 5:45
Apr. 1 Monday Bethlehem Christian Acd. Home 12:00
Apr. 1 Monday Bethlehem Christian Acd. Home 2:30
(Apr. 2 Tuesday Purple v Gold-intersquad EC TBA)
Apr. 9 Tuesday Carrollton Carrollton 5:55*
Apr. 10 Wednesday Carrollton Home 5:30*
Apr. 12 Friday Carrollton Carrollton 5:55*
Apr. 15 Monday Midtown Home 5:55(f)
Apr. 19 Friday Newnan Newnan 6:00
Apr. 23 Tuesday First Round State Playoffs Begin TBA


